
SOPH!A SECONDARY SCHOOL, KHETRINAGAR

CLASS X RESULT

2023-2024

Percentage

90 - 100

80-90

70-80

60 -70
Less than 60%

Total

No of Students

15

26

13

LI

6

7t

97.4

95.4

95.2

t.

II.

ilt.

Ananya Khurana

Kritika Choudhary

Jiya Sharma

Congratulations dear students

God Bless You

From: Sophia Management & Staff


